



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

01/29/2019 02:07:29 PM

BID LETTING SUMMARY
LETTING DATE: 12/21/2018

Page 1 of 1

CALL NO.: 001 **PROPOSAL ID:** 6101270 **PROJECT(S):** 6101270
TERMINI: US 491, MP 24.300 to 30.200 for 5.900 miles
DISTRICT: 6
COUNTIES: McKinley
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Reconstruction

| RANK | VENDOR ID/NAME | TOTAL BID | PERCENT OF LOW BID |
|------|---|----------------|--------------------|
| 1 | 0000079240 Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc. (AWARDED CONTRACTOR) | \$7,280,000.00 | 100.0000% |
| 2 | 5071534 Mountain States Constructors, Inc. | \$8,713,839.00 | 119.6956% |
| 3 | 5195840 FNF Construction, Inc. | \$9,249,063.00 | 127.0476% |



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

01/29/2019 02:07:29 PM

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 12/21/2018

Page 1 of 4

CALL NO.: 001 **PROPOSAL ID:** 6101270 **PROJECT(S):** 6101270
TERMINI: US 491, MP 24.300 to 30.200 for 5.900 miles
DISTRICT: 6
COUNTIES: McKinley

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Reconstruction

| LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY | (1) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc. | | (2) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc. | | (3) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc. | |
|---|---------------------|---|------------|--|------------|--------------------------------------|------------|
| | | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY | | | | | | | |
| 0010 203000 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION | 19,900.000 C.Y. | 7.00000 | 139,300.00 | 21.50000 | 427,850.00 | 15.00000 | 298,500.00 |
| 0020 203100 BORROW | 4,200.000 C.Y. | 20.00000 | 84,000.00 | 26.00000 | 109,200.00 | 37.00000 | 155,400.00 |
| 0030 203211 UNSTABLE SUBGRADE STABILIZATION | 16,900.000 S.Y. | 8.00000 | 135,200.00 | 30.00000 | 507,000.00 | 12.00000 | 202,800.00 |
| 0040 301012 FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION - FOAMED ASPHALT STABILIZED BASE | 112,390.000 S.Y. | 4.50000 | 505,755.00 | 6.50000 | 730,535.00 | 7.60000 | 854,164.00 |
| 0050 301014 ASPHALT BINDER | 1,580.000 TON | 525.00000 | 829,500.00 | 570.00000 | 900,600.00 | 525.00000 | 829,500.00 |
| 0060 301015 MINERAL FILLER | 680.000 TON | 210.00000 | 142,800.00 | 250.00000 | 170,000.00 | 235.00000 | 159,800.00 |
| 0070 301016 CORRECTIVE RAP | 4,300.000 C.Y. | 12.50000 | 53,750.00 | 8.00000 | 34,400.00 | 20.00000 | 86,000.00 |
| 0080 404010 RUBBERIZED OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE COMPLETE (ROGFC) | 4,490.000 TON | 90.00000 | 404,100.00 | 130.00000 | 583,700.00 | 100.00000 | 449,000.00 |
| 0090 405000 DETOUR PAVEMENT CONSTRUCTION | 6,900.000 S.Y. | 45.00000 | 310,500.00 | 54.00000 | 372,600.00 | 75.00000 | 517,500.00 |
| 0100 407000 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT | 70.000 TON | 400.00000 | 28,000.00 | 580.00000 | 40,600.00 | 500.00000 | 35,000.00 |
| 0110 407001 FOG SEAL | 60.000 TON | 650.00000 | 39,000.00 | 400.00000 | 24,000.00 | 700.00000 | 42,000.00 |



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

01/29/2019 02:07:29 PM

BID TABULATIONS

Page 2 of 4

LETTING DATE: 12/21/2018

CALL NO.: 001 **PROPOSAL ID:** 6101270

PROJECT(S): 6101270

TERMINI: US 491, MP 24.300 to 30.200 for 5.900 miles

DISTRICT: 6

COUNTIES: McKinley

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Reconstruction

| LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION | (1) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc. | (2) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc. | (3) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc. | | | | |
|---|--|---|---|-----------------------------|------------|--------|--|
| QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | |
| SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY | | | | | | | |
| 0120 414000 COLD MILLING (ASPHALT) | 708,100.000 SYIN | 0.60000 424,860.00 | 0.72000 509,832.00 | 0.77000 545,237.00 | | | |
| 0130 417000 MISCELLANEOUS PAVING | 1,900.000 S.Y. | 20.00000 38,000.00 | 12.00000 22,800.00 | 30.00000 57,000.00 | | | |
| 0140 423282 HMA SP-III COMPLETE | 22,320.000 TON | 78.00000 1,740,960.00 | 83.00000 1,852,560.00 | 86.00000 1,919,520.00 | | | |
| 0150 423283 HMA SP-IV COMPLETE | 11,320.000 TON | 80.00000 905,600.00 | 75.00000 849,000.00 | 91.00000 1,030,120.00 | | | |
| 0160 603100 TEMPORARY SOIL STABILANT | 12.000 ACRE | 400.00000 4,800.00 | 353.00000 4,236.00 | 450.00000 5,400.00 | | | |
| 0170 603221 CHECK DAM TYPE II | 800.000 L.F. | 30.00000 24,000.00 | 30.00000 24,000.00 | 30.00000 24,000.00 | | | |
| 0180 603281 SWPPP PLAN PREPARATION AND MAINTENANCE | LS | 15,000.00000 15,000.00 | 7,500.00000 7,500.00 | 10,000.00000 10,000.00 | | | |
| 0185 606598 TCWB RETAINED BY THE CONTRACTOR | 1,210.000 LF | 75.00000 90,750.00 | 37.00000 44,770.00 | 65.00000 78,650.00 | | | |
| 0200 618000 TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT | LS | 180,000.00000 180,000.00 | 275,000.00000 275,000.00 | 200,000.00000 200,000.00 | | | |
| 0210 618011 PUBLIC AWARENESS | LS | 5,000.00000 5,000.00 | 5,000.00000 5,000.00 | 5,000.00000 5,000.00 | | | |
| 0220 621000 MOBILIZATION | LS | 659,347.00000 659,347.00 | 550,000.00000 550,000.00 | 830,000.00000 830,000.00 | | | |



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 12/21/2018

CALL NO.: 001 **PROPOSAL ID:** 6101270 **PROJECT(S):** 6101270
TERMINI: US 491, MP 24.300 to 30.200 for 5.900 miles
DISTRICT: 6
COUNTIES: McKinley

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Reconstruction

| LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY | (1) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc. | | (2) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc. | | (3) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc. | |
|---|------------|---|-----------|--|-----------|--------------------------------------|------------|
| | | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY | | | | | | | |
| 0230 622002 | 1.000 | 10,000.00000 | 10,000.00 | 20,000.00000 | 20,000.00 | 50,000.00000 | 50,000.00 |
| FIELD LABORATORY, TYPE II | | EACH | | | | | |
| 0240 622110 | 1.000 | 10,000.00000 | 10,000.00 | 40,000.00000 | 40,000.00 | 75,000.00000 | 75,000.00 |
| SUPPLEMENTAL HOT-MIX ASPHALT FIELD LABORATORY | | EACH | | | | | |
| 0250 630100 | 1,210.000 | 10.00000 | 12,100.00 | 15.00000 | 18,150.00 | 40.00000 | 48,400.00 |
| MULTIPLE GLARE SHIELDING | | L.F. | | | | | |
| 0260 631000 | 47,090.000 | 0.20000 | 9,418.00 | 0.30000 | 14,127.00 | 0.50000 | 23,545.00 |
| RUMBLE STRIPS | | L.F. | | | | | |
| 0270 632000 | 10.000 | 7,000.00000 | 70,000.00 | 8,000.00000 | 80,000.00 | 6,250.00000 | 62,500.00 |
| CLASS A SEEDING | | ACRE | | | | | |
| 0280 701000 | 8.000 | 30.00000 | 240.00 | 35.00000 | 280.00 | 35.00000 | 280.00 |
| PANEL SIGNS | | S.F. | | | | | |
| 0290 701100 | 52.000 | 10.00000 | 520.00 | 12.00000 | 624.00 | 11.00000 | 572.00 |
| STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS | | L.F. | | | | | |
| 0300 702610 | 2.000 | 7,500.00000 | 15,000.00 | 10,000.00000 | 20,000.00 | 12,000.00000 | 24,000.00 |
| PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN | | EACH | | | | | |
| 0310 702810 | | 85,000.00000 | 85,000.00 | 60,000.00000 | 60,000.00 | 131,000.00000 | 131,000.00 |
| TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION | | LS | | | | | |
| 0320 703400 | 45.000 | 30.00000 | 1,350.00 | 35.00000 | 1,575.00 | 35.00000 | 1,575.00 |
| 1/10TH MILE DELINEATOR | | EACH | | | | | |
| 0330 704099 | 92,000.000 | 0.15000 | 13,800.00 | 0.15000 | 13,800.00 | 0.15000 | 13,800.00 |
| TEMPORARY STRIPING | | L.F. | | | | | |



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 12/21/2018

CALL NO.: 001 **PROPOSAL ID:** 6101270 **PROJECT(S):** 6101270
TERMINI: US 491, MP 24.300 to 30.200 for 5.900 miles
DISTRICT: 6
COUNTIES: McKinley

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Reconstruction

| LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY | (1) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc. | | (2) 5071534 - Mountain States Constructors, Inc. | | (3) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc. | |
|---|-------------|---|-----------------------|--|-----------------------|--------------------------------------|------------|
| | | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY | | | | | | | |
| 0340 704700 | 117,000.000 | 0.40000 | 46,800.00 | 0.50000 | 58,500.00 | 0.60000 | 70,200.00 |
| HOT THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT L.F. MARKINGS 4" | | | | | | | |
| 0350 720060 | 4.000 | 6,500.00000 | 26,000.00 | 12,000.00000 | 48,000.00 | 15,000.00000 | 60,000.00 |
| VEHICULAR IMPACT ATTENUATOR EACH UNIT-WORK ZONES | | | | | | | |
| 0360 721000 | 81,000.000 | 0.55000 | 44,550.00 | 0.60000 | 48,600.00 | 0.60000 | 48,600.00 |
| REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT STRIPE L.F. | | | | | | | |
| 0370 801000 | | 75,000.00000 | 75,000.00 | 90,000.00000 | 90,000.00 | 100,000.00000 | 100,000.00 |
| CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR LS | | | | | | | |
| 0380 802000 | | 5,000.00000 | 5,000.00 | 5,000.00000 | 5,000.00 | 5,000.00000 | 5,000.00 |
| POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS LS | | | | | | | |
| 0390 901000 | | 95,000.00000 | 95,000.00 | 150,000.00000 | 150,000.00 | 200,000.00000 | 200,000.00 |
| CONTRACTOR PROCESS QUALITY CONTROL LS | | | | | | | |
| SECTION TOTALS | | | \$7,280,000.00 | \$8,713,839.00 | \$9,249,063.00 | | |
| CONTRACT TOTALS | | | \$7,280,000.00 | \$8,713,839.00 | \$9,249,063.00 | | |



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

01/29/2019 02:07:29 PM

BID LETTING SUMMARY
LETTING DATE: 12/21/2018

Page 1 of 1

CALL NO.: 002 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4101260 **PROJECT(S):** 4101260
TERMINI: US 87, MP 0.000 to MP 5.000 for 5.014 miles
DISTRICT: 4
COUNTIES: Union
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Reconstruction

| RANK | VENDOR ID/NAME | TOTAL BID | PERCENT OF LOW BID |
|------|--|----------------|--------------------|
| 1 | 0000079240 Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc. (AWARDED CONTRACTOR) | \$6,540,000.00 | 100.0000% |
| 2 | 5131480 Northern Mountain Constructors, Inc. | \$7,499,999.00 | 114.6789% |
| 3 | 5510989 A & S Construction | \$7,800,000.00 | 119.2661% |
| 4 | 5195840 FNF Construction, Inc. | \$8,330,000.00 | 127.3700% |



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 12/21/2018

CALL NO.: 002 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4101260 **PROJECT(S):** 4101260
TERMINI: US 87, MP 0.000 to MP 5.000 for 5.014 miles
DISTRICT: 4
COUNTIES: Union

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Reconstruction

| LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY | (1) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc. | | (2) 5131480 - Northern Mountain Constructors, Inc. | | (3) 5510989 - A & S Construction | |
|---|---------------------|---|------------|--|--------------|----------------------------------|------------|
| | | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY | | | | | | | |
| 0010 107000 ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITMENTS | LS | 5,000.00000 | 5,000.00 | 3,500.00000 | 3,500.00 | 2,500.00000 | 2,500.00 |
| 0020 201000 CLEARING AND GRUBBING | LS | 15,000.00000 | 15,000.00 | 25,000.00000 | 25,000.00 | 23,000.00000 | 23,000.00 |
| 0030 203211 UNSTABLE SUBGRADE STABILIZATION | 10,000.000 S.Y. | 7.00000 | 70,000.00 | 10.00000 | 100,000.00 | 12.00000 | 120,000.00 |
| 0040 208000 LINEAR GRADING | 11.640 MILE | 6,500.00000 | 75,660.00 | 7,000.00000 | 81,480.00 | 8,000.00000 | 93,120.00 |
| 0050 301012 FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION - FOAMED ASPHALT STABILIZED BASE | 102,780.000 S.Y. | 4.25000 | 436,815.00 | 6.00000 | 616,680.00 | 3.00000 | 308,340.00 |
| 0060 301014 ASPHALT BINDER | 1,460.000 TON | 600.00000 | 876,000.00 | 700.00000 | 1,022,000.00 | 650.00000 | 949,000.00 |
| 0070 301015 MINERAL FILLER | 630.000 TON | 210.00000 | 132,300.00 | 250.00000 | 157,500.00 | 220.00000 | 138,600.00 |
| 0075 303000 BASE COURSE | 1,220.000 TON | 35.00000 | 42,700.00 | 30.00000 | 36,600.00 | 35.00000 | 42,700.00 |
| 0090 403701 OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE COMPLETE | 2,800.000 TON | 110.00000 | 308,000.00 | 120.00000 | 336,000.00 | 140.00000 | 392,000.00 |
| 0100 407000 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT | 93.000 TON | 400.00000 | 37,200.00 | 500.00000 | 46,500.00 | 900.00000 | 83,700.00 |
| 0110 414000 COLD MILLING (ASPHALT) | 731,100.000 SYIN | 0.65000 | 475,215.00 | 0.80000 | 584,880.00 | 1.00000 | 731,100.00 |



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

01/29/2019 02:07:29 PM

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 12/21/2018

Page 2 of 8

CALL NO.: 002 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4101260 **PROJECT(S):** 4101260
TERMINI: US 87, MP 0.000 to MP 5.000 for 5.014 miles
DISTRICT: 4
COUNTIES: Union

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Reconstruction

| LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY | (1) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc. | | (2) 5131480 - Northern Mountain Constructors, Inc. | | (3) 5510989 - A & S Construction | |
|--|--------------------|---|--------------|--|--------------|----------------------------------|--------------|
| | | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY | | | | | | | |
| 0120 423282 HMA SP-III COMPLETE | 19,360.000 TON | 73.00000 | 1,413,280.00 | 80.50000 | 1,558,480.00 | 95.00000 | 1,839,200.00 |
| 0130 423283 HMA SP-IV COMPLETE | 18,330.000 TON | 78.00000 | 1,429,740.00 | 80.50000 | 1,475,565.00 | 96.00000 | 1,759,680.00 |
| 0140 601000 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS | LS | 15,000.00000 | 15,000.00 | 20,000.00000 | 20,000.00 | 18,000.00000 | 18,000.00 |
| 0150 601110 REMOVAL OF SURFACING | 10,000.000 S.Y. | 5.00000 | 50,000.00 | 4.00000 | 40,000.00 | 20.00000 | 200,000.00 |
| 0160 603100 TEMPORARY SOIL STABILANT | 5.400 ACRE | 400.00000 | 2,160.00 | 500.00000 | 2,700.00 | 2,000.00000 | 10,800.00 |
| 0170 603281 SWPPP PLAN PREPARATION AND MAINTENANCE | LS | 10,000.00000 | 10,000.00 | 6,000.00000 | 6,000.00 | 17,000.00000 | 17,000.00 |
| 0180 618000 TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT | LS | 140,000.00000 | 140,000.00 | 130,000.00000 | 130,000.00 | 186,000.00000 | 186,000.00 |
| 0190 618011 PUBLIC AWARENESS | LS | 2,500.00000 | 2,500.00 | 2,500.00000 | 2,500.00 | 2,500.00000 | 2,500.00 |
| 0200 621000 MOBILIZATION | LS | 580,059.00000 | 580,059.00 | 725,000.00000 | 725,000.00 | 461,234.00000 | 461,234.00 |
| 0210 631000 RUMBLE STRIPS | 61,430.000 L.F. | 0.20000 | 12,286.00 | 0.20000 | 12,286.00 | 0.20000 | 12,286.00 |
| 0220 632000 CLASS A SEEDING | 4.500 ACRE | 10,000.00000 | 45,000.00 | 9,000.00000 | 40,500.00 | 7,000.00000 | 31,500.00 |



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

01/29/2019 02:07:29 PM

BID TABULATIONS

Page 3 of 8

LETTING DATE: 12/21/2018

CALL NO.: 002 PROPOSAL ID: 4101260

PROJECT(S): 4101260

TERMINI: US 87, MP 0.000 to MP 5.000 for 5.014 miles

DISTRICT: 4

COUNTIES: Union

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Reconstruction

| LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY | (1) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc. | | (2) 5131480 - Northern Mountain Constructors, Inc. | | (3) 5510989 - A & S Construction | |
|---|---------------------|---|-----------|--|------------|----------------------------------|-----------|
| | | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY | | | | | | | |
| 0230 701000 PANEL SIGNS | 1,580.000 S.F. | 15.00000 | 23,700.00 | 25.00000 | 39,500.00 | 24.00000 | 37,920.00 |
| 0240 701100 STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS | 2,950.000 L.F. | 9.00000 | 26,550.00 | 9.00000 | 26,550.00 | 7.00000 | 20,650.00 |
| 0250 702610 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN | 2.000 EACH | 7,500.00000 | 15,000.00 | 20,000.00000 | 40,000.00 | 14,000.00000 | 28,000.00 |
| 0260 702810 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION | LS | 60,000.00000 | 60,000.00 | 111,728.00000 | 111,728.00 | 7,000.00000 | 7,000.00 |
| 0270 703002 OBJECT MARKER TYPE 2 | 57.000 EACH | 35.00000 | 1,995.00 | 30.00000 | 1,710.00 | 30.00000 | 1,710.00 |
| 0280 704000 RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4" | 143,200.000 L.F. | 0.15000 | 21,480.00 | 0.20000 | 28,640.00 | 0.30000 | 42,960.00 |
| 0290 704099 TEMPORARY STRIPING | 162,000.000 L.F. | 0.15000 | 24,300.00 | 0.20000 | 32,400.00 | 0.24000 | 38,880.00 |
| 0300 704876 TEMPORARY REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE TG | 2,280.000 EACH | 2.00000 | 4,560.00 | 10.00000 | 22,800.00 | 4.00000 | 9,120.00 |
| 0310 801000 CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR | LS | 70,000.00000 | 70,000.00 | 90,000.00000 | 90,000.00 | 58,000.00000 | 58,000.00 |
| 0320 802000 POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS | LS | 3,500.00000 | 3,500.00 | 3,500.00000 | 3,500.00 | 3,500.00000 | 3,500.00 |



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS

LETTING DATE: 12/21/2018

CALL NO.: 002 PROPOSAL ID: 4101260

PROJECT(S): 4101260

TERMINI: US 87, MP 0.000 to MP 5.000 for 5.014 miles

DISTRICT: 4

COUNTIES: Union

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Reconstruction

| LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY | (1) 0000079240 - Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc. | | (2) 5131480 - Northern Mountain Constructors, Inc. | | (3) 5510989 - A & S Construction | |
|---|----------|---|-----------------------|--|-----------------------|----------------------------------|-----------------------|
| | | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY | | | | | | | |
| 0330 901000 CONTRACTOR PROCESS QUALITY CONTROL | LS | 115,000.00000 | 115,000.00 | 80,000.00000 | 80,000.00 | 130,000.00000 | 130,000.00 |
| SECTION TOTALS | | | \$6,540,000.00 | | \$7,499,999.00 | | \$7,800,000.00 |
| CONTRACT TOTALS | | | \$6,540,000.00 | | \$7,499,999.00 | | \$7,800,000.00 |



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 12/21/2018

CALL NO.: 002 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4101260 **PROJECT(S):** 4101260
TERMINI: US 87, MP 0.000 to MP 5.000 for 5.014 miles
DISTRICT: 4
COUNTIES: Union

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Reconstruction

| LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | | |
|--|---------------------|--------------|------------|--|--|
| (4) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc. | | | | | |
| SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY | | | | | |
| 0010 107000 ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITMENTS | LS | 2,000.00000 | 2,000.00 | | |
| 0020 201000 CLEARING AND GRUBBING | LS | 25,000.00000 | 25,000.00 | | |
| 0030 203211 UNSTABLE SUBGRADE STABILIZATION | 10,000.000 S.Y. | 7.00000 | 70,000.00 | | |
| 0040 208000 LINEAR GRADING | 11.640 MILE | 4,200.00000 | 48,888.00 | | |
| 0050 301012 FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION - FOAMED ASPHALT STABILIZED BASE | 102,780.000 S.Y. | 5.00000 | 513,900.00 | | |
| 0060 301014 ASPHALT BINDER | 1,460.000 TON | 655.00000 | 956,300.00 | | |
| 0070 301015 MINERAL FILLER | 630.000 TON | 240.00000 | 151,200.00 | | |
| 0075 303000 BASE COURSE | 1,220.000 TON | 50.00000 | 61,000.00 | | |
| 0090 403701 OPEN GRADED FRICTION COURSE COMPLETE | 2,800.000 TON | 92.00000 | 257,600.00 | | |
| 0100 407000 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT | 93.000 TON | 550.00000 | 51,150.00 | | |
| 0110 414000 COLD MILLING (ASPHALT) | 731,100.000 SYIN | 0.75000 | 548,325.00 | | |



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 12/21/2018

CALL NO.: 002 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4101260 **PROJECT(S):** 4101260
TERMINI: US 87, MP 0.000 to MP 5.000 for 5.014 miles
DISTRICT: 4
COUNTIES: Union

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Reconstruction

| LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY | (4) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc. | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | | |
|---|--------------------|---|---------------|--------------|--|--|
| SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY | | | | | | |
| 0120 423282 HMA SP-III COMPLETE | 19,360.000 TON | | 98.00000 | 1,897,280.00 | | |
| 0130 423283 HMA SP-IV COMPLETE | 18,330.000 TON | | 101.00000 | 1,851,330.00 | | |
| 0140 601000 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS | LS | | 30,000.00000 | 30,000.00 | | |
| 0150 601110 REMOVAL OF SURFACING | 10,000.000 S.Y. | | 10.25000 | 102,500.00 | | |
| 0160 603100 TEMPORARY SOIL STABILANT | 5.400 ACRE | | 850.00000 | 4,590.00 | | |
| 0170 603281 SWPPP PLAN PREPARATION AND MAINTENANCE | LS | | 6,500.00000 | 6,500.00 | | |
| 0180 618000 TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT | LS | | 350,000.00000 | 350,000.00 | | |
| 0190 618011 PUBLIC AWARENESS | LS | | 2,500.00000 | 2,500.00 | | |
| 0200 621000 MOBILIZATION | LS | | 748,574.50000 | 748,574.50 | | |
| 0210 631000 RUMBLE STRIPS | 61,430.000 L.F. | | 0.25000 | 15,357.50 | | |
| 0220 632000 CLASS A SEEDING | 4.500 ACRE | | 8,000.00000 | 36,000.00 | | |



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS
LETTING DATE: 12/21/2018

CALL NO.: 002 **PROPOSAL ID:** 4101260 **PROJECT(S):** 4101260
TERMINI: US 87, MP 0.000 to MP 5.000 for 5.014 miles
DISTRICT: 4
COUNTIES: Union

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Reconstruction

| LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | | |
|--|---------------------|---------------|------------|--|--|
| (4) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc. | | | | | |
| SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY | | | | | |
| 0230 701000 PANEL SIGNS | 1,580.000 S.F. | 15.00000 | 23,700.00 | | |
| 0240 701100 STEEL POST AND BASE POST FOR ALUMINUM PANEL SIGNS | 2,950.000 L.F. | 9.00000 | 26,550.00 | | |
| 0250 702610 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN | 2.000 EACH | 3,000.00000 | 6,000.00 | | |
| 0260 702810 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION | LS | 250,000.00000 | 250,000.00 | | |
| 0270 703002 OBJECT MARKER TYPE 2 | 57.000 EACH | 35.00000 | 1,995.00 | | |
| 0280 704000 RETROREFLECTORIZED PAINTED MARKINGS 4" | 143,200.000 L.F. | 0.20000 | 28,640.00 | | |
| 0290 704099 TEMPORARY STRIPING | 162,000.000 L.F. | 0.10000 | 16,200.00 | | |
| 0300 704876 TEMPORARY REFLECTIVE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE TG | 2,280.000 EACH | 1.50000 | 3,420.00 | | |
| 0310 801000 CONSTRUCTION STAKING BY THE CONTRACTOR | LS | 95,000.00000 | 95,000.00 | | |
| 0320 802000 POST CONSTRUCTION PLANS | LS | 3,500.00000 | 3,500.00 | | |



OFFICIAL BID TABULATIONS

BID TABULATIONS

LETTING DATE: 12/21/2018

CALL NO.: 002 PROPOSAL ID: 4101260

PROJECT(S): 4101260

TERMINI: US 87, MP 0.000 to MP 5.000 for 5.014 miles

DISTRICT: 4

COUNTIES: Union

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION: Roadway Reconstruction

| LINE NO / BID ITEM BID ITEM DESCRIPTION | | (4) 5195840 - FNF Construction, Inc. | | | |
|--|---|---|---------------|-----------------------|--|
| | | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | |
| SECTION: 0001 ROADWAY | | | | | |
| 0330 | 901000 CONTRACTOR PROCESS QUALITY CONTROL | LS | 145,000.00000 | 145,000.00 | |
| SECTION TOTALS | | | | \$8,330,000.00 | |
| CONTRACT TOTALS | | | | \$8,330,000.00 | |